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No 707 MEISTER Peter

Dép 5 3:11.202
Pass 23 5:56.037 1 2:44.835 **
Pass 38 8:40.354 2 2:44.317 *
Pass 52 11:19.934 3 2:39.580 *
Pass 67 13:56.631 4 2:36.697 **
Pass 80 16:33.049 5 2:36.418 *
Pass 96 19:04.698 6 2:31.649 **
Pass 111 21:34.100 7 2:29.402 *
Pass 127 23:58.842 8 2:24.742 **
Pass 140 26:24.949 9 2:26.107
Pass 151 28:50.556 10 2:25.607
Pass 165 31:12.676 11 2:22.120 *
Pass 180 33:33.089 12 2:20.413 *
Pass 195 35:53.561 13 2:20.472
Pass 208 38:14.063 14 2:20.502

No 711 HEINIGER Sonja

Dép 14 4:20.640
Pass 29 7:11.385 1 2:50.745 *
Pass 45 9:56.902 2 2:45.517 *
Pass 61 12:44.142 3 2:47.240
Pass 77 15:28.757 4 2:44.615 *
Pass 93 18:13.432 5 2:44.675
Pass 108 20:51.924 6 2:38.492 *
Pass 122 23:34.646 7 2:42.722
Pass 138 26:14.823 8 2:40.177
Pass 153 28:55.625 9 2:40.802
Pass 168 31:32.107 10 2:36.482 *
Pass 184 34:08.663 11 2:36.556
Pass 198 36:49.594 12 2:40.931

In 214 39:55.438 13 3:05.844

No 713 NUSSBAUMER Jacques

No 720 PODAK HEINZ

Dép 20 4:55.651
Pass 36 8:13.100 1 3:17.449 *
Pass 53 11:28.310 2 3:15.210 *
Pass 74 14:45.304 3 3:16.994
Pass 91 17:51.892 4 3:06.588 *
Pass 109 20:54.541 5 3:02.649 *
Pass 126 23:55.630 6 3:01.089 *
Pass 142 26:53.563 7 2:57.933 *
Pass 158 29:46.487 8 2:52.924 *
Pass 176 32:41.186 9 2:54.699
Pass 192 35:33.356 10 2:52.170 *
Pass 209 38:24.373 11 2:51.017 *

No 722 SCHEER Fide

Dép 13 4:17.168
Pass 28 6:56.359 1 2:39.191 **
Pass 44 9:34.910 2 2:38.551 *
Pass 59 12:13.602 3 2:38.692
Pass 75 14:48.079 4 2:34.477 **
Pass 90 17:28.554 5 2:40.475
Pass 101 20:11.396 6 2:42.842
Pass 116 22:40.618 7 2:29.222 **
Pass 131 25:07.741 8 2:27.123 *
Pass 146 27:33.640 9 2:25.899 *
Pass 160 30:00.009 10 2:26.369
Pass 175 32:26.706 11 2:26.697
Pass 189 34:55.085 12 2:28.379
Pass 202 37:23.362 13 2:28.277

No 730 KAUFMANN Martin

No 732 RESICO Fabio

Dép 16 4:27.303
Pass 32 7:29.835 1 3:02.532 *
Pass 47 10:31.270 2 3:01.435 *
Pass 63 13:20.563 3 2:49.293 *
Pass 79 16:08.106 4 2:47.543 *
Pass 95 18:54.421 5 2:46.315 *
Pass 112 21:44.214 6 2:49.793
Pass 128 24:31.361 7 2:47.147
Pass 144 27:19.745 8 2:48.384
Pass 161 30:07.294 9 2:47.549
Pass 177 32:55.626 10 2:48.332
Pass 193 35:44.174 11 2:48.548
Pass 210 38:33.836 12 2:49.662

No 734 ROSSET Thierry

In 7 3:22.616 1 3:22.616 **

No 740 BUZZINI Carlo

Dép 18 4:38.970
Pass 34 7:44.205 1 3:05.235 *
Pass 50 10:44.571 2 3:00.366 *
Pass 65 13:42.242 3 2:57.671 *
Pass 81 16:39.669 4 2:57.427 *
Pass 97 19:29.209 5 2:49.540 *
Pass 113 22:16.357 6 2:47.148 *
Pass 129 25:00.429 7 2:44.072 *
Pass 147 27:44.341 8 2:43.912 *
Pass 163 30:24.114 9 2:39.773 *
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No 740 BUZZINI Carlo

Pass 178 33:08.622 10 2:44.508
Pass 194 35:51.488 11 2:42.866
Pass 211 38:34.595 12 2:43.107

No 742 HAGMANN Peter

Dép 15 4:23.302
Pass 30 7:14.001 1 2:50.699 *
Pass 46 10:02.643 2 2:48.642 *
Pass 62 12:49.355 3 2:46.712 *
Pass 78 15:34.356 4 2:45.001 *
Pass 94 18:20.102 5 2:45.746
Pass 110 21:04.422 6 2:44.320 *
Pass 125 23:50.082 7 2:45.660
Pass 141 26:39.039 8 2:48.957
Pass 157 29:25.802 9 2:46.763
Pass 173 32:12.005 10 2:46.203
Pass 190 35:00.764 11 2:48.759
Pass 206 37:48.562 12 2:47.798

No 745 FRÖHLICH Rolf

Dép 10 3:38.348
Pass 27 6:33.744 1 2:55.396 *
Pass 43 9:24.690 2 2:50.946 *
Pass 60 12:16.556 3 2:51.866
Pass 76 15:07.206 4 2:50.650 *
Pass 92 17:54.304 5 2:47.098 *
Pass 107 20:45.999 6 2:51.695
Pass 123 23:34.561 7 2:48.562
Pass 139 26:23.320 8 2:48.759
Pass 156 29:11.163 9 2:47.843
Pass 171 32:01.632 10 2:50.469
Pass 187 34:52.447 11 2:50.815
Pass 205 37:46.365 12 2:53.918

No 747 GACHET Christophe

Dép 4 3:03.358
Pass 22 5:53.725 1 2:50.367 **
Pass 39 8:47.344 2 2:53.619
Pass 55 11:40.559 3 2:53.215
Pass 70 14:34.209 4 2:53.650
Pass 86 17:26.640 5 2:52.431
Pass 105 20:20.157 6 2:53.517
Pass 121 23:13.745 7 2:53.588
Pass 137 26:07.664 8 2:53.919
Pass 154 29:00.579 9 2:52.915
Pass 170 31:56.612 10 2:56.033
Pass 186 34:51.479 11 2:54.867
Pass 204 37:45.791 12 2:54.312

No 748 ARTHEN Nirmala

In 11 4:03.111 1 4:03.111 *

No 749 MAZZI Pierangelo

Dép 6 3:21.529
Pass 24 6:13.528 1 2:51.999 *
Pass 40 8:59.963 2 2:46.435 *
Pass 56 11:43.780 3 2:43.817 *
Pass 71 14:35.568 4 2:51.788
Pass 87 17:27.139 5 2:51.571
Pass 104 20:18.395 6 2:51.256
Pass 118 23:03.403 7 2:45.008
Pass 133 25:46.132 8 2:42.729 *
Pass 149 28:29.259 9 2:43.127
Pass 164 31:08.224 10 2:38.965 *
Pass 181 33:48.430 11 2:40.206
Pass 196 36:22.298 12 2:33.868 *
Pass 212 38:51.944 13 2:29.646 *

No 754 OERTIG Marina

Dép 8 3:28.064
Pass 25 6:27.902 1 2:59.838 *
Pass 41 9:17.721 2 2:49.819 *
Pass 57 12:01.686 3 2:43.965 *
Pass 72 14:42.921 4 2:41.235 *
Pass 88 17:27.371 5 2:44.450
Pass 103 20:15.209 6 2:47.838
Pass 119 23:05.320 7 2:50.111
Pass 134 25:49.444 8 2:44.124
Pass 150 28:35.297 9 2:45.853
Pass 167 31:22.592 10 2:47.295
Pass 183 34:07.380 11 2:44.788
Pass 200 36:51.806 12 2:44.426

In 215 39:58.016 13 3:06.210

No 756 KÄSER Bruno

Dép 9 3:36.531
Pass 26 6:30.421 1 2:53.890 *
Pass 42 9:19.619 2 2:49.198 *
Pass 58 12:03.265 3 2:43.646 *
Pass 73 14:44.070 4 2:40.805 *
Pass 89 17:27.674 5 2:43.604
Pass 100 20:03.452 6 2:35.778 *
Pass 114 22:34.634 7 2:31.182 *
Pass 130 25:03.669 8 2:29.035 *
Pass 145 27:31.916 9 2:28.247 *
Pass 159 29:58.391 10 2:26.475 *
Pass 174 32:23.496 11 2:25.105 *
Pass 188 34:53.275 12 2:29.779
Pass 201 37:22.631 13 2:29.356
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No 757 BELLO Emmanuel

Dép 3 2:53.251
Pass 21 5:46.288 1 2:53.037 **
Pass 37 8:39.788 2 2:53.500
Pass 54 11:32.589 3 2:52.801 *
Pass 69 14:25.552 4 2:52.963
Pass 85 17:18.809 5 2:53.257
Pass 102 20:12.570 6 2:53.761
Pass 120 23:06.593 7 2:54.023
Pass 135 26:00.873 8 2:54.280
Pass 152 28:54.201 9 2:53.328
Pass 169 31:48.888 10 2:54.687
Pass 185 34:43.076 11 2:54.188
Pass 203 37:36.469 12 2:53.393

No 758 MOOR Andrea

No 763 GAFNER Barbara

Dép 19 4:40.225
Pass 35 7:45.461 1 3:05.236 *
Pass 51 10:46.401 2 3:00.940 *
Pass 66 13:53.448 3 3:07.047
Pass 83 16:55.375 4 3:01.927
Pass 99 19:58.289 5 3:02.914
Pass 117 23:00.294 6 3:02.005
Pass 136 26:00.941 7 3:00.647 *
Pass 155 29:03.973 8 3:03.032
Pass 172 32:03.581 9 2:59.608 *
Pass 191 35:01.904 10 2:58.323 *
Pass 207 38:00.726 11 2:58.822

No 764 GAFNER Peter

Dép 12 4:10.727
Pass 31 7:28.571 1 3:17.844 *
Pass 49 10:42.377 2 3:13.806 *
Pass 68 13:57.190 3 3:14.813
Pass 84 17:13.095 4 3:15.905
Pass 106 20:26.338 5 3:13.243 *
Pass 124 23:40.328 6 3:13.990
Pass 143 26:55.663 7 3:15.335
Pass 162 30:08.532 8 3:12.869 *
Pass 179 33:22.612 9 3:14.080
Pass 197 36:37.502 10 3:14.890

In 213 39:31.638 11 2:54.136 *

No 765 GAFNER Eileen

Dép 17 4:30.899
Pass 33 7:31.567 1 3:00.668 *
Pass 48 10:39.020 2 3:07.453

Pass 64 13:36.440 3 2:57.420 *
Pass 82 16:40.119 4 3:03.679
Pass 98 19:34.150 5 2:54.031 *
Pass 115 22:37.396 6 3:03.246
Pass 132 25:29.211 7 2:51.815 *
Pass 148 28:21.131 8 2:51.920
Pass 166 31:12.718 9 2:51.587 *
Pass 182 34:03.624 10 2:50.906 *
Pass 199 36:49.726 11 2:46.102 *

In 216 40:14.760 12 3:25.034


